
Pota to  sk in  wi th  gr i l led  bacon

Pota to  sk in  wi th  gr i l led  shr imps

Baked Br ie  (2 )  wi th  croutons

Honey  & Pecan Br ie  served wi th  croutons

Mozzare l la  s t icks  (4 )  and sa lsa

Matane Gar l ic  Shr imps on r ice

Gri l led  Nachos

Gri l led  snai ls  wi th  gar l ic  dress ing

O U R  S O U P S

Matane Shrimps

Argent ina  Sr imps

Chicken

Vegetables  of  the  season

Feta  Cheese

Mozzare l la  Cheese

Goat  Cheese

Br ie  Cheese

Tomato  ju ice

Soup of  the  day

Creamy Mushrooms

Home-made Gri l led  Onion soup

Salsa ,  s t rong  hot  peppers ,  onions ,  o l ives  and
Mozzare l la  cheese

O U R  P A S T A S *

Seafood

Meat

Tomato  Pes to

Bas i l  Pes to

White  but ter

Home-Made Bechamel

Rosé

Fet tuc ine

Spaghet t i

Penne

Lasagna

8 .00$

8 .00$

5 .00$

5 .00$

4 .00$

3 .00$

5 .00$

5 .00$




Tomatoes ,  b lack  o l ives ,  gar l ic  and home-made
sauce  on croutons

Pes to  tomatoes  wi th  smoked salmon on croutons

Shr imps ,  bacon ,  hot  pepper ,  onions  and gar l ic  but ter

Choose your pasta, sauce and side(s)

Let tuce ,  bacon ,
croutons  and parmesan

THE CHEF 'S  SALAD

Tomatoes ,  cucumbers ,  hot  pepper ,  b lack
ol ives ,  fe ta  cheese  and red onions

O U R  S T A R T E R S
8 .00$

8 .00$

8 .00$

9 .00$


10 .00$





11 .00$






9 .00$

10 .00$

10 .00$

16 .00$

11 .00$

11 .00$

CEASAR SALAD

STARTER

MEAL

STARTER

MEAL

9 .00$

15 .00$





8 .00$

14 .00$





Gr i l led  chicken ,  Leaf  le t tuce ,
tanger ines ,  b lueberr ies ,
canta loupe ,  s t rawberr ies ,  honey
melon ,  goat  cheese ,  coconut
and v inaigre t te

Crab Tanger ine  Tar tar

Salmon Tar tar

Crab and Shrimp Tar tar

Lobster  Shr imp Tar tar

Beef  Tar tar

O U R  S A L A D S *

Crusty  Household  bread

Snai ls ,  gar l ic  but ter ,  mushrooms and cheese

2 .75$

3 .00$

5 .50$

7 .00$

16 .00$







THE PASTAS THE SAUCES

HALF     |        FULL 
PORTION

5 .00$

6 .00$

6 .00$

8 .00$

10 .00$

10 .00$

10 .00$

12 .00$

10 .00$

8 .00$

6 .00$

6 .00$

8 .00$

6 .00$

6 .00$

THE SIDES

GREEK SALAD 17 .00$







11 .00$







CALIFORNIAN SALAD 22 .00$







19 .00$

15 .00$







14 .00$

19 .00$

15 .00$







O U R  T A R T A R S

Extra  chicken ,  shr imp or  bacon     5 .00  $

Tomatoes  and spices  on  bread croutons

Tempura shr imps (2 )

Parmesan cheese  fondue and gar l ic  croutons

Onion r ings

Standard Brushet tas  (2 )

The Ambassadeur  Brushet tas   

Smoked Sa lmon Brushet tas   

*Gluten-free options available, ask our waiter for more information



BreakfastsOur menu
REGULAR

7.50$
9.75$  
9.75$

    9$
    1 1$

17$

15$

20$

22$

14$
13$
12$
10$
12$
12$



11$



14$
14$

10$
12$
13$
15$

13$



13$



18$



17$



19$



12$
15$
15$
18$

All of our breakfasts include coffee or a
small juice

6$
7$

13$

18$
8$
11$

13$

2$
3$
3$

2.50$
2.25$
1.75$
2.50$
2.75$
2.75$

4$



3$
3.50$

5$

4$
3.50$
5.50$

16$

20$

9$

2.75$

3$

3$

4$

4$

Prices subject to change without prior notice

1 egg, potatoes and toasts
1 egg, meat , potatoes ans toasts
1 egg or cheddar , fru i ts and
homemade bread
2 eggs, potatoes and toasts
2 eggs, meat , potatoes and toasts




OMELETS
With potatoes and toasts

Pla in omelet
Bacon omelet
Cheese omelet
Ham and cheese omelet
Vegetat ian omelet 
(broccoli, cauliflower, peppers, onions and
mushrooms)

Spanish omelet
(Sausages, tomatoes, mozzarella,
onions and peppers)

Western omelet
(Ham, onions and peppers)

Ambassadeur omelet
(Ham, bacon, onions, peppers, mushrooms
and cheese)

Smoked sa lmon omelet
(Capers, mozzarella, onions and 
smoked salmon)

SWEET DELICIOUS

Stuffed fru i ts pancake
Homemade waff les and fru i ts(2)

French toasts (3) and maple syrup
Pancakes and maple syrup (3)
Pancakes and maple syrup (2)
Pancake and maple syrup 
Banana and chocolat pancake

Apple pancake/cinnamon and
caramel sauce

Puffed pancake and caramel
sauce (3)

3 MEAT
2 eggs, bacon, ham, sausages, potatoes and toasts

THE HEALTH
1 poached egg on Engl ish muff in , fru i ts , cheese, toasts and ju ice

AMBASSADEUR'S BREAKFAST
2 eggs, bacon, ham, sausage,cretons, meat , p ie, beans, cheese,
toasts dans ju ice

SUGAR SHACK BREAKFAST
Maple syrup omelet , maple syrup beans, cr ispy pork r inds, ham,
meat p ie, maple but ter , sausages, maple syrup cockta i l ,  toasts

EGGS BENEDICT

Poached egg on Engl ish muff in ,
hol landaise sauce and served with

potatoes and toasts



1 egg wi th ham
2 eggs wi th ham
1 egg wi th smoked sa lmon
2 eggs wi th smoked sa lmon

BAGELS & CROISSANTS
Pla in Bagel
Cream Cheese Bagel
Club Bagel wi th potatoes
(eggs, bacon, lettuce, tomatoes and cheese)

Smoked Salmon Bagel with potatoes
Croissant wi th potatoes
Ham and Cheese Croissant
wi th potatoes
Egg Ham and Cheese
Croissant wi th potatoes

MORE
Toasted bread
Muff in
Cereals, toasted bread, juice
Club sandwich breakfast

P late of fru i ts , yoghurt or
Custard

Breakfast P izza
(Eggs, bacon, ham, sausage and
hollandaise sauce)

CASSEROLES

Gri l led Breakfast potatoes, sausages,
ham, bacon, hol landa ise sauce,

1  egg : 14.00$
2 eggs : 15.00$

Meat tr io

Gri l led Breakfast potatoes, hot
peppers, mushrooms, onions,
broccol is , cau l i f lower, hol landa ise
sauce

Vegetarian 1 egg : 13.00$
2 eggs : 14.00$

SIDES
Egg
Crouton
Maple but ter
Cheese
Cream cheese
Homemade bread extra
Fru i ts
Beans wi th bacon
Potatoes
Meat
(bacon, ham or sausage)

Yoghurt
Cerea ls
Steak s l ice

DRINKS
Coffee, tea, herb tea 
or hot chocolate

Mi lk    Smal l         Large
Hot chocolate
Juice (orange, grape or apple)

  Smal l         Large

*Gluten- free  opt ions  avai lab le ,  
ask  our  wai ter  for  more  informat ion



Garlic dough

Pepperoni and cheese

All dressed

Ground beef and onions

Chicken 

Veggie

Pizzaghetti

Matane shrimps

Smoked meat and shrimps

Pizza of the Chef

Filled pizza roll with fries

Seafood

Ambassadeur' Special

Greek

Smoked Salmon

O U R  P I Z Z A S
11$

12$



14$



13$



18$

16$




16$



17$

20$




18$




18$



21$



22$




18$




22$




 7"          9"       12"      16"      1/2 THIN
PIZZA

THIN
PIZZA

14$

16$



18$



16$



22$

20$




22$



21$

27$




28$




23$



28$



29$




25$




29$




22$

24$



26$



25$



32$

28$




32$



31$

38$




39$




-



39$



41$




35$




42$




30$

32$



37$



32$



45$

38$




38$



44$

45$




46$




-



48$



48$




40$




50$




11$

12$



14$



13$



18$

16$




16$



17$

21$




18$




-



21$



22$




18$




22$




16$

17$



19$



17$



23$

21$




22$



23$

29$




30$




-



30$



31$




25$




31$




Tomato  Sauce ,  pepperoni  and cheese

Tomato  Sauce ,  pepperoni ,  ho t  peppers ,  mushrooms
and  mozzare l la

Tomato  Sauce ,  ground bee f ,  onions  and mozzare l la

BBQ Sauce ,  ch icken ,  red  onions  and mozzare l la

Tomato  Sauce ,  brocco l i ,  caul i f lower ,  ho t  peppers ,
mushrooms ,  onions ,  green  o l ives  and mozzare l la

Pizza  Sauce ,  spaghet t i ,  spaghet t i  sauce ,  pepperoni ,
mushrooms ,  hot  peppers  and mozzare l la

Tomato  Sauce ,  Matane  shr imps  and mozzare l la

Tomato  Sauce ,  smoked meat ,  Matane  shr imps  and
mozzare l la

Tomato  Sauce ,  pepperoni ,  ground bee f ,  bacon ,
mushrooms and mozzare l la

Tomato  Sauce ,  pepperoni ,  ho t  peppers ,  mushrooms
and mozzare l la

Seafood Sauce ,  sca l lops ,  shr imps ,  lobs ter  and
mozzare l la

Tomato  Sauce ,  pepperoni ,  ho t  peppers ,  shr imps ,  bacon ,
mushrooms and mozzare l la

Tomato  Sauce ,  tomatoes ,  ho t  peppers ,  red  onions ,
f e ta ,  b lack  o l ives  and mozzare l la

Pes to ,  bas i l ,  capers ,  red  onions ,  mozzare l la  and smoked
Salmon

M O R E

Chicken, hot chicken sauce, peas and fries
HOT CHICKEN

Ground beef, hot chicken sauce, peas and fries
HOT HAMBURGER

Chicken, lettuce, tomatoes, bacon, fries and coleslaw
CLUB SANDWICH

Household bread, chicken, lettuce, tomatoes, bacon,
fries, French onions and coleslaw

CLUB AMBASSADEUR

FRIES

Regular Fries
French fries 
Fries sauce

SMALL          LARGE

14 .00$

15 .00$

15 .00$

20 .00$
4 .50$
3 .50$
5 .50$

7 .00$
6 .00$
8 .00$

 Gluten-free options available. Please ask our staff for more information



MARINATED STEAK AUX POIVRES

GRILLED SEAFOOD CRÊPE

OUR FISHES AND
SEAFOOD
FISH FILET OF THE DAY
Served wi th  r ice ,  sa lad  and greek  pota toes

SALMON FILET
Served wi th  r ice ,  sa lad  and greek  pota toes

ALMOND TROUT FILET
Served wi th  bacon ,  hot  peppers ,  onions ,
a lmonds ,  r ice ,  sa lad  and vegetables

GRILLED COQUILLE ST JACQUES
Pota toes ,  shr imps ,  sca l lops ,  lobs ter  and sa lad

Crêpe ,  shr imps ,  sca l lops ,  lobs ter  and sa lad

LOBSTER DELICIOUS
(Lobster  C lub sandwich)
Tomato ,  sa lad ,  egg ,  lobs ter  and co les law

JUMBO SHRIMPS PLATE
Shrimps ,  r ice ,  sa lad  and gar l ic  but ter

(Summer season only )

SEAFOOD BROCHETTE
4 jumbo shr imps wi th  3  large  sca l lops  served
wi th  r ice ,  sa lad  and greek  pota toes

EARTH AND SEA
Fores t  ternder lo in  6oz ,  smoked sa lmon roset te ,  sca l lops
(2 ) ,  bambam shrimps (2 ) ,  Matane shr imps ,  r ice ,  sa lad
and Greek  pota toes

21 .00$

21 .00$

23 .00$

27 .00$

31 .00$

22 .00$

22 .00$

28 .00$

Steak  8oz ,  wine  sauce ,  oven-baked pota to ,  bread ,
gr i l led  asparagus  or  market  vegetables




The marinated steak aux poivres is an exclusivity
here in Gaspésie. The meat is being provided by the
Veillette grocery shop in St-Tite.

TENDERLOIN BROCHETTE
Served wi th  vegetables ,  r ice ,  le t tuce ,
pota toes  and wine sauce

TENDERLOIN
Served wi th  r ice ,  vegetables ,  le t tuce  and
sauce

O U R  C H I C K E N
FRIED CHICKEN FILLETS (3 )

BBQ CHICKEN BREAST

BBQ CHICKEN LEGS
CHICKEN BROCHETTE
Served wi th  vegetables ,  r ice ,  sa lad ,  Greek  pota to
and wine sauce

Served with fries, coleslaw and BBQ sauce
16 .00$

15 .00$

19 .00$

22 .00$

OUR MEATS

CHICKEN NUGGETS (6 ) 14 .00$

GENERAL TAO CHICKEN
Served wi th  r ice ,  genenal  tao  sauce ,  sesame seeds ,
hot  peppers  and carrots  

20 .00$

The p leasant  b i t ter  hop tas te  combinat ion wi th
a  l i ve ly  f in ish  makes  Ste l la  Ar to is  so  re freshing

and a lso  adds  up the  f ina l  touch to  the  p la te ,
wi thout  reducing i t s  s t rong aromas .

MARINATED STEAK AU POIVRE
BROCHETTE

RIBS
Served wi th  fr ies ,  co les law and the  Ambassadeur
sauce

The f lavor  of  roas ted  mal t ,  combined wi th  a
subt le  and p leasant  b i t ter  tas te ,  makes  the
Goose  Is land IPA the  idea l  par tner  to  go
wi th  your  r ibs

31 .00$

46 .00$

32 .00$

1/2  LBS 24 .00$     LBS 33 .00$

30 .00$

Extra  sour  cream 2 .00$

30 .00$

Served with fries, coleslaw and BBQ sauce

Served with fries, coleslaw and BBQ sauce

Served with fries, coleslaw and BBQ sauce

BREASTS AND LEGS COMBO 32 .00$

Served wi th  r ice ,  vegetables ,  sa lad  and sauce

Served with fries, coleslaw and BBQ sauce



M E N U
D

Coffee, tea, herbal tea or hot chocolate

Juce (apple, orange or grape)

Milk

Soft drinks (7up - regular or diet Pepsi
- regular or diet or orangeade)

2 . 5 0 $

3 . 0 0 $

4 . 0 0 $

3 . 0 0 $

4 . 0 0 $

3 . 2 5 $




Smal l  pout ine
Gri l led  cheese  sandwich
Chicken nuggets  and fr ies
Hamburger  and fr ies

9 .00$
9 .00$

10 .00$
10 .00$


Inc ludes  dr inks  and desser ts



COMBO BUDWEISER and the AMBASSADEUR BURGER
When the  Budweiser  comes wi th  a  hamburger ,  i t s  subt i le ,  br ight  and refreshing
tas te  contr ibutes  to  l i ven up your  pa la te ,  enhancing the  var ie ty  o f  f lavors  in  the
pla te .

The sof t  tas te  and the  l i ve ly  f in ish  of  th is  beer  make i t  an ex tremely  versat i le
accompaniment  as  i t  per fec t ly  matches  the  d i f ferent  aromas that  can be  found
in th is  combo.

O U R  H A M B U R G E R S

Ground beef  meatbal l ,  the  Ambassadeur  sauce ,  le t tuce ,
tomato  and bacon wi th  fr ies

Ground beef  meatbal l ,  br ie  and mushrooms served wi th
fr ies

Ground beef  meatbal l ,  I ta l ian sausage ,  bacon ,  le t tuce
and tomatoes  wi th  fr ies

Make up your own burger ! 



Add a meatball for 4.00$


 

Replace the ground beef by :
- A vegetarian meatball 2.00$       

- An Italian sausage meatball 3.00$



Change your regular fries for :
- Fries cooked in beer 3.00$ 

- Sweet potato fries 2.50$

The Ambassadeur sauce
Home-made Mayo
Poutine
Fries cooked in beer
Sweet potato fries
Garnished potato

1 .00$
1 .50$
4 .00$
3 .00$
2 .75$
4 .00$




DRINKSTHE SIDES

10 .00$
10 .00$




10 .00$
11 .00$

Spaghet t i
Mini  pepperoni  p izza  wi th  cheese

Pop-corn chicken bowl  wi th  fr ies
F ish  F i l le t

PETIT

GRAND

PETIT

GRAND

THE CLASSIQUE

BRIE AND MUSHROOMS

THE AMBASSADEUR

C H I L R E

10 years and less

21 .00$

22 .00$

23 .00$

25 .95$  (1 .75$  d iscount )

on burger  bread

N



2  l a r g e  b U D  l I G H T s
7 1 0  M L  

f o r  1 4  $

STELLA ARTOIS

-PREMIUM-

The Jouf f lue  beer  i s  served
wi th  i t s  yeas t ,  which expla ins
i ts  c loudy  appearance .  You ' l l
be  ab le  to  spot  c i t rus  and
cor iander  f lavours .  In  the
mouth ,  the  aroma of  raw
cerea l  i s  ba lanced by  a  sof t
b i t terness .  The  Jouf f lue  beer
is  ex tremely  re freshing .

JOUFFLUE
ARCHIBALD

JOUFFLUE
ARCHIBALD

OUR BEERS ON TAP

A European beer ,  brewed 
 according to  the  most  r igorous
European s tandards .  
The S te l la  Ar to is  beer  s tands  out
by  i t s  fu l l  f lavors ,  r ich  aroma as
wel l  as  for  i t s  sof t  and
refreshing f in ish .

STELLA ARTOIS m o n d a y  t o  t h u r s d a y
b e t w e e n  4  a n d  7 p m

s a v e  2 $  o n  o u r
h o m e - m a d e  c h i p s

w h e n  y o u  b u y  a  p i n t
o f  b u d w e i s e r

m o n d a y  t o
t h u r s d a y  b e t w e e n

8  a n d  1 0 p m

 b u c k e t  o f  5
c o r o n a s  f o r  2 5 $

- IMPORTED- -SPECIALTIES-

The irres is t ib le  sp icy  aroma,
and frui ty  f lavor  of  th is
Engl ish  s ty le  IPA perfec t ly
a l l ies  wi th  i t s  dry  Mal t
combinat ion ,  which
guarantees  a  hoppy  f in ish .

GOOSE ISLAND IPA

-PREMIUM-

The aging on wood process  g ives
to  the  Budweiser  beer  i t s  l ight
and fresh tas te .  R ice  i s  the  key
and an dis t inc t ive  ingredient
which prov ides  to  th is  American
lager  i t s  remarquable  sweetness .

BUDWEISER

OUT BOTTLED BEERS

CORONA

- IMPORTED-

MATANTE 
ARCHIBALD

-SPECIALTIES-

CHIPIE
ARCHIBALD

LABATT 50

MICHELOB
ULTRA

BUD LIGHT

BUD LIGHT
RADLER

CUVÉE
PROHIBITION
BUDWEISER

BUDWEISER
6 .50$  330ml

6 .50$  330ml

7$  473ml

7$  473ml

7$  473ml

5$  341ml    8$  710ml

5$  341ml    8$ 710ml

5$  341ml    8$  710ml

6$  473ml

5$  341ml

5$  341ml

6 .50$  20  oz    19$  60  oz

7 .25$  20  oz
6 .25$  12  oz    8 .25$  20  oz

6 .50$  12  oz    18$  60  oz

-SPECIALS-

The aging on wood process  g ives  to  the
Budweiser  beer  i t s  l ight  and fresh tas te .
R ice  i s  the  key  and an dis t inc t ive
ingredient  which prov ides  to  th is
American lager  i t s  remarquable  sweetness .



Our 11 to 4 Menu
O U R  S O U P S
Vegetable  or  tomato  ju ice

Soup of  the  day

Mushroom cream

O U R  S A L A D S

Caeser  Sa lad

The Chef ' s  Sa lad

Cal i fornian Sa lad

Greek  Sa lad

O U R  S T A R T E R S

Tempura Shrimps (2 )

Parmesan Cheese Fondue and garlic crouton

Onion r ings

Class ic  Brushet tas  (2 )

The Ambassadeur  Brushet tas

Gri l led  pota to  sk in  wi th  bacon

Gri l led  pota to  sk in  wi th  shr imps

Honey  Pecan Br ie  served wi th  croutons

Cheese  s t icks  (4 )  wi th  sa lsa

Gri l led  Nachos

Gri l led  gar l ic  Escargot ière  (Snai ls )

O U R  P A S T A S

Meat  Lasagna

Meat  Spaghet t i

Seafood Spaghet t i

Seafood Lasagna

Tomato  Fe t tuc ine  wi th  pes to

Bas i l  Fe t tuc ine  wi th  pes to  

HALF |  FULL 
  PORTION

15 .00

13 .00

16 .00

18 .00

11 .00

11 .00

19 .00

17 .00

20 .00

22 .00

16 .00

16 .00

THE SIDES

Matane Shrimps

Chicken

Mozzare l la  cheese

Goat  cheese

8 .00

5 .00

3 .00

5 .00

STARTER

MEAL

STARTER

MEAL

2 .75

3 .00

5 .25

9 .00

15 .00


8 .00

14 .00


22 .00


17 .00




M O R E

Hot  chicken 

Hot  hamburger

Club sandwich

Club Ambassadeur

Fr ies

French Ju l ienne

Fr ies  sauce   

14 .00

15 .00

15 .00

20 .00

SMALL   |    LARGE 
4 .50

3 .50

5 .50

7 .00

6 .00

8 .00

8 .00

8 .00

8 .00

9 .00

10 .00

9 .00

10 .00

16 .00

11 .00

15 .00

11 .00

M E A T
Ribs         1/2  LBS 24 .00      LBS 33 .00  

C H I C K E N

Fr ied  Chicken breas ts  (3 )

BBQ Chicken leg

Nuggets  (6 )

Breas t  and leg  Combo

BBQ Chicken breas t

16 .00

15 .00

14 .00

31 .00

19 .00




O U R  F I S H E S  A N D  S E A F O O D  

Salmon f i l le t

Gr i l led  Seafood Crêpe

Lobster  Del ic ious

20 .00

22 .00

27 .00

O U R  H A M B U R G E R S  

Class ic  Hamburger

Br ie  and Mushrooms Hamburger

21 .00

23 .00



O U R  P I Z Z A S  

Our 11 to 4 Menu
7"       9"       12"     16"      

1/2 THIN
PIZZA

THIN
PIZZA

11$

12$



14$



13$



18$

16$




16$



17$

20$




18$




18$



21$



22$




18$




22$




14$

16$



18$



16$



22$

20$




22$



21$

27$




28$




23$



28$



29$




25$




29$




22$

24$



26$



25$



32$

28$




32$



31$

38$




39$




-



39$



41$




35$




42$




30$

32$



37$



32$



45$

38$




38$



44$

45$




46$




-



48$



48$




40$




50$




11$

12$



14$



13$



18$

16$




16$



17$

21$




18$




-



21$



22$




18$




22$




16$

17$



19$



17$



23$

21$




22$



23$

29$




30$




-



30$



31$




25$




31$




Garlic dough

Pepperoni and cheese

All dressed

Ground beef and onions

Chicken 

Veggie

Pizzaghetti

Matane shrimps

Smoked meat and shrimps

Pizza of the Chef

Filled pizza roll with fries

Seafood

Ambassadeur' Special

Greek

Smoked Salmon

Tomato  Sauce ,  pepperoni  and cheese

Tomato  Sauce ,  pepperoni ,  ho t  peppers ,  mushrooms and  
mozzare l la

Tomato  Sauce ,  ground bee f ,  onions  and mozzare l la

BBQ Sauce ,  ch icken ,  red  onions  and mozzare l la

Tomato  Sauce ,  brocco l i ,  caul i f lower ,  ho t  peppers ,
mushrooms ,  onions ,  green  o l ives  and mozzare l la

Pizza  Sauce ,  spaghet t i ,  spaghet t i  sauce ,  pepperoni ,
mushrooms ,  hot  peppers  and mozzare l la

Tomato  Sauce ,  Matane  shr imps  and mozzare l la

Tomato  Sauce ,  smoked meat ,  Matane  shr imps  and
mozzare l la

Tomato  Sauce ,  pepperoni ,  ground bee f ,  bacon ,
mushrooms and mozzare l la

Tomato  Sauce ,  pepperoni ,  ho t  peppers ,  mushrooms
and mozzare l la

Seafood Sauce ,  sca l lops ,  shr imps ,  lobs ter  and
mozzare l la

Tomato  Sauce ,  pepperoni ,  ho t  peppers ,  shr imps ,  bacon ,
mushrooms and mozzare l la

Tomato  Sauce ,  tomatoes ,  ho t  peppers ,  red  onions ,
f e ta ,  b lack  o l ives  and mozzare l la

Pes to ,  bas i l ,  capers ,  red  onions ,  mozzare l la  and smoked
Salmon

 No gluten option available. Please ask our staff for more information

M E N U
D

Smal l  pout ine
Gri l led  cheese  sandwich
Chicken nuggets  and fr ies
Hamburger  and fr ies

9 .00$
9 .00$

10 .00$
10 .00$



Inc ludes  dr inks  and desser ts




10 .00$
10 .00$



10 .00$
11 .00$

Spaghet t i
Mini  pepperoni  p izza  wi th  cheese

Pop-corn chicken bowl  wi th  fr ies
F ish F i l le t

C H I L R E

10 years and less

on burger  bread

N
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